2025-2026 Giiz — Ekonomi ve Finans (ingilizce) 1. Sinif Haftalik Ders Programi
2025-2026 Fall — Economics and Finance (English) 1st Year Weekly Schedule

Saatler / Hours Pazartesi / Monday Sali/ Tuesday GCarsamba / Wednesday Persembe / Thursday Cuma/ Friday

08.00-08.50
09.00-09.50

UNI103

University Life and Career

Planning MATH125 TURK107
10.00-10.50 Calculus | Turkish |
11.00-11.50

ENG103

Advanced English |

12.00-12.50
13.00-13.50

TURK103

Turkish Language |
14.00-14.50 SOC131 ECON101
’ ’ Fundamentals of Sociology | Principles of Microeconomics

15.00-15.50

LAW131
16.00-16.50 Basic Principles of Law
17.00-17.50
18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50




2025-2026 Giiz — Ekonomi ve Finans (ingilizce) 2. Sinif Haftalik Ders Programi
2025-2026 Fall - Economics and Finance (English) 2nd Year Weekly Schedule

Saatler /Hours

Pazartesi / Monday

Sali/ Tuesday

GCarsamba / Wednesday

Persembe /
Thursday

Cuma/ Friday

Cumartesi / Saturday

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

ECON2031
Microeconomics

INTF2003
Financial Management |

INTF2001
Accounting |

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

STAT203
Statistics |

INT3001
Financial Markets and
Institutions

HIST203
Ataturk’s Principles and The
History of
Turkish Renovation |

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50




2025-2026 Giiz — Ekonomi ve Finans (ingilizce) 3. Sinif Haftalik Ders Programi
2025-2026 Fall — Economics and Finance (English) 3rd Year Weekly Schedule

Saatler / Hours Pazartesi / Monday Sali/ Tuesday Carsamba / Wednesday Persembe / Thursday Cuma/ Friday

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50

ECON303 ECON355 ECON381

ApEesY International Economics Game Theory Urban Economics

ECON301
Econometrics |

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

ECON301
Econometrics |

13.00-13.50

ECON215
14.00-14.50 FAOlESS Economic

Monetary Theory e

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50




2025-2026 Giiz — Ekonomi ve Finans (ingilizce) 4. Sinif Haftalik Ders Programi
2025-2026 Fall — Economics and Finance (English) 4th Year Weekly Schedule

Saatler / Hours Pazartesi / Monday Sali/ Tuesday GCarsamba / Wednesday Persembe / Thursday Cuma/ Friday

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50

POLS451 INTF4003 ECON401

10.00-10.50 Gender and Politics Bank Management Turkish Economy

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50

INTF4053
Investment Project Analysis INTF4001
Derivatives

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50
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